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INTRODUCTION:

Type over here rrrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggghhhhhhhhvvvvveeeeehhhhhhhhhdddddddddnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbbbccccccccmmmmmmmmmmmmwwwwwwwwwwwwyyyyyyyyrrrrrrrrxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaaaapppppppppppppppprrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrunnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbghijklmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrsrrrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbqrstuvwxyz
METHODS:
Type over here rrrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggghhhhhhhhvvvvveeeeehhhhhhhhhdddddddddnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbbbccccccccmmmmmmmmmmmmwwwwwwwwwwwwyyyyyyyyrrrrrrrrxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaaaapppppppppppppppprrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrunnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbghijklmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrsrrrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
Results:
Type over here rrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggghhhhhhhhvvvvveeeeehhhhhhhhhdddddddddnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbbbccccccccmmmmmmmmmmmmwwwwwwwwwwwwyyyyyyyyrrrrrrrrxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaaaapppppppppppppppprrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrunnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbghijklmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrsrrrrrrhhhhhhhvvvvvvvvvgggggggggggggggnnnnnnnnnnnccccccccctttttttttttsklhbbbbbbbmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyzabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz

Table 1 showing 
apppppppppppppppprrrrrrr
	Factors contributing to
Aaaapppppppoooorrr
	Increase in risk
	p-value

	Aaaapppppppoooorrr

	1.11%
	1.234

	Aaaapppppppoooorrr


	1.11%
	1.234
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	1.11%
	1.234
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	1.11%
	1.234
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	1.11%
	1.234

	
	
	

	
	
	


Discussions:
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ConClusion:
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